UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2009 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: July 29, 2009
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
366,792
1 448.25 954,969 -4,241 0 4,339 330 0 -4,537 362,255
2 447.63 948,865 -6,104 0 4,360 312 0 -4,662 357,593
3 446.94 942,087 -6,778 0 4,711 310 0 -4,913 352,680
4 446.22 935,032 -7,055 0 5,188 332 0 -5,426 347,254
5 445,54 928,385 -6,647 0 5,230 369 0 -5,523 341,731
6 445.27 925,750 -2,635 0 0 315 0 -355 341,376
7 444,74 920,585 -5,165 0 0 381 0 -386 340,990
8 444.11 914,459 -6,126 0 3,963 420 0 -4,360 336,630
9 443.66 910,091 -4,368 0 0 420 0 -454 336,176
10 442.80 901,763 -8,328 0 2,153 414 0 -2,427 333,749
11 442.32 897,127 -4,636 0 4,304 421 0 -4,758 328,991
12 441.62 890,379 -6,748 0 4,041 428 0 -3,914 325,077
13 440.82 882,689 -7,690 0 3,302 470 0 -3,755 321,322
14 440.00 874,830 -7,859 0 3,320 493 0 -3,858 317,464
15 439.42 869,286 -5,544 0 3,315 501 0 -3,725 313,739
16 438.82 863,563 -5,723 0 3,318 547 0 -3,844 309,895
17 438.10 856,712 -6,851 0 3,317 555 0 -3,828 306,067
18 437.53 851,302 -5,410 0 3,321 543 0 -3,888 302,179
19 436.82 844,579 -6,723 0 5,473 566 0 -5,897 296,282
20 435.55 832,599 -11,980 0 7,082 521 0 -7,506 288,776
21 434.17 819,647 -12,952 0 7,151 588 0 -7,649 281,127
22 432.73 806,206 -13,441 0 7,201 414 0 -7,556 273,571
23 431.74 797,010 -9,196 0 7,260 762 0 -8,006 265,565
24 430.80 788,311 -8,699 0 7,233 527 0 -7,728 257,837
25 429.71 778,265 -10,046 0 7,292 539 0 -7,779 250,058
26 428.34 765,702 -12,563 0 8,171 576 0 -9,560 240,498
27 427.49 757,942 7,760 0 2,845 571 0 -3,383 237,115
28 426.68 750,573 -7,369 0 4,575 580 0 -5,059 232,056
29 425.30 738,075 -12,498 0 5,517 580 0 -5,809 226,247
30 423.94 725,813 -12,262 0 6,178 626 0 -6,684 219,563
31 422.24 710,595 -15,218 0 8,314 439 0 -8,707 210,856
TOTALS -248,615 0 142,474 14,850 0 -155,936
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



